}“"‘@/
[dFECORI
/'5,.,.,.,{

CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Longo
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 13.11.2021
Federacao Cearense de Orientacao

Haroldo Morais de Oliveira
Clube de Orientacao Fortaleza
Course : H21B

Distance : 9100m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 3:33:12 (23'26"/km) [Points : 26]

11/26 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Rodrigo Da Silva Brito
2. Lamarck Augusto Gadelha Reges

1:21:07 [40]
1:34:23 [37]

3. Jonathan Sena Goulart 1:35:18 [35]

1. 00:11:47 589m 20'00"/km
2. 00:10:59 00:22:46 668m 16'27"/km
3. 00:05:07 00:27:53 321m 15'56"/km
4, 00:06:55 00:34:48 467m 14'49"/km
5. 00:27:59 01:02:47 393m 71'12"/km
6. 00:09:16 01:12:03 439m 21'07"/km
7. 00:14:12 01:26:15 591m 24'02"/km
8. 00:04:36 01:30:51 207m 22'13"/km
9. 00:16:04 01:46:55 447m 35'57"/km
10. 00:04:41 01:51:36 175m 26'46"/km
11. 00:02:46 01:54:22 204m 13'34"/km
12. 00:08:01 02:02:23 318m 25'13"/km
13. 00:06:11 02:08:34 307m 20'08"/km
14. 00:21:22 02:29:56 645m 33'08"/km
15. 00:06:31 02:36:27 379m 17'12"/km
16. 00:04:13 02:40:40 200m 21'05"/km
17. 00:05:29 02:46:09 187m 29'19"/km
18. 00:06:45 02:52:54 274m 24'38"/km
19. 00:10:58 03:03:52 651m 16'51"/km
20. 00:10:55 03:14:47 708m 15'25"/km
21. 00:16:43 03:31:30 597m 28'00"/km
22. 00:01:42 03:33:12 178m  9'33"/km
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